—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Cheif Business Official
Supervisor-Mait/Oper/Trans
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Administrative Asst-Pyrl/Prs
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Teacher

Teacher -Slp

Bus Driver/Custodian/Main
Supervisor/Head Cook
School Secretary |

Teacher

School Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Classified - Non Mgmt
Ases Director

Cook

Teacher-Rsp

Utility Worker Il

Network Engineer

Para Profesional - Sp Ed
Preschool Director/Teacher

Para Professional - Sp Ed

K-12 Education Entity

South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union

Department Total Wages
Confidential
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Confidential
Confidential
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Confidential
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Confidential
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$78,645
$70,384
$70,372
$69,035
$68,006
$67,355
$67,299
$63,427
$58,953
$58,353
$55,816
$51,849
$49,000
$45,932
$42,634
$40,715
$38,042
$37,870
$34,768
$34,336
$30,556
$30,151
$26,916
$24,666
$24,615
$22,982
$18,850
$18,321
$15,076
$14,717
$14,514



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Transportation Aide

Library Clerk

Preschool Teacher

Para Professional - Sp Ed
Part Time -Ases-Para W/Bach
Para Professional - Sp Ed
Para Professional - Sp Ed
Para Ases

Para Professional - Sp Ed
Papa Professional - Sp Ed
Bus Driver/Custodian/Maint
Para Professional - Sp Ed
Dr. Of Summer Program (Kvap)
Bus Driver/Custodian/Maint
Bus Driver/Custodian/Main
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Preschool Aide

Para Professional - Sp Ed
Classified - Non Mgmt
Stipend-Coaching

Para Professional - Sp Ed
Preschool Aide

Head Lifeguard (Kvap)

Papa Professional - Sp Ed
Classified - Non Mgmt
Financial Coord (Kvap)

Para Professional - Sp Ed
Lifeguard (Kvap)

Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt

South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Summer

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Summer

Classified
Classified
Summer

Classified
Summer

Classified
Classified

$14,072
$13,531
$13,143
$12,855
$12,824
$12,160
$11,980
$11,513
$10,532
$10,151
$10,035
$10,009
$7,200
$6,873
$5,771
$5,249
$3,483
$3,427
$3,370
$3,294
$3,149
$3,129
$3,046
$3,031
$2,504
$2,465
$2,219
$2,190
$1,997
$1,995
$1,958
$1,919



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Stipend-Coaching
Classified - Non Mgmt
Lifeguard (Kvap)
Lifeguard (Kvap)
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Swim Team Coach (Kvap)
Classified - Non Mgmt
Title | Math Specialist
Substitute-Classified
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Papa Professional - Sp Ed
Classified - Non Mgmt
Lifeguard (Kvap)
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Certificated - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Classified - Non Mgmt
Lifeguard (Kvap)
Lifeguard (Kvap)
Classified - Non Mgmt

Board Member

South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union

Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Summer
Summer
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Summer
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Summer
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Summer
Summer
Classified

Board Member

$1,900
$1,850
$1,627
$1,542
$1,526
$1,382
$1,343
$1,281
$1,230
$986
$972
$900
$645
$506
$450
$270
$268
$250
$216
$200
$200
$163
$112
$108
$100
$100
$96
$86
$70
$33
$29
$0



96.
97.
98.
99.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0



