	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		South Fork Union	Confidential	\$78,645
2.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$70,384
3.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$70,372
4.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$69,035
5.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$68,006
6.	Cheif Business Official		South Fork Union	Confidential	\$67,355
7.	Supervisor-Mait/Oper/Trans		South Fork Union	Confidential	\$67,299
8.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$63,427
9.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$58,953
10.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$58,353
11.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$55,816
12.	Administrative Asst-Pyrl/Prs		South Fork Union	Confidential	\$51,849
13.	Certificated - Non Mgmt		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$49,000
14.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$45,932
15.	Teacher -Slp		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$42,634
16.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Main		South Fork Union	Classified	\$40,715
17.	Supervisor/Head Cook		South Fork Union	Confidential	\$38,042
18.	School Secretary I		South Fork Union	Classified	\$37,870
19.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$34,768
20.	School Secretary I		South Fork Union	Classified	\$34,336
21.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$30,556
22.	Teacher		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$30,151
23.	Classified - Non Mgmt		South Fork Union	Classified	\$26,916
24.	Ases Director		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$24,666
25.	Cook		South Fork Union	Classified	\$24,615
26.	Teacher-Rsp		South Fork Union	Certificated	\$22,982
27.	Utility Worker II		South Fork Union	Classified	\$18,850
28.	Network Engineer		South Fork Union	Classified	\$18,321
29.	Para Profesional - Sp Ed		South Fork Union	Classified	\$15,076
30.	Preschool Director/Teacher		South Fork Union	Classified	\$14,717
31.	Para Professional - Sp Ed		South Fork Union	Classified	\$14,514

32.	Transportation Aide	South Fork Union	Classified	\$14,072
33.	Library Clerk	South Fork Union	Classified	\$13,531
34.	Preschool Teacher	South Fork Union	Classified	\$13,143
35.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$12,855
36.	Part Time -Ases-Para W/Bach	South Fork Union	Classified	\$12,824
37.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$12,160
38.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$11,980
39.	Para Ases	South Fork Union	Classified	\$11,513
40.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$10,532
41.	Papa Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$10,151
42.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Maint	South Fork Union	Classified	\$10,035
43.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$10,009
44.	Dr. Of Summer Program (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$7,200
45.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Maint	South Fork Union	Classified	\$6,873
46.	Bus Driver/Custodian/Main	South Fork Union	Classified	\$5,771
47.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$5,249
48.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,483
49.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,427
50.	Preschool Aide	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,370
51.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,294
52.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,149
53.	Stipend-Coaching	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,129
54.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,046
55.	Preschool Aide	South Fork Union	Classified	\$3,031
56.	Head Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$2,504
57.	Papa Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$2,465
58.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$2,219
59.	Financial Coord (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$2,190
60.	Para Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,997
61.	Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$1,995
62.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,958
63.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,919

64.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$1,900
65.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$1,850
66.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,627
67.	Stipend-Coaching	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,542
68.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,526
69.	Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$1,382
70.	Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$1,343
71.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,281
72.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$1,230
73.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$986
74.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$972
75.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$900
76.	Swim Team Coach (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$645
77.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$506
78.	Title I Math Specialist	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$450
79.	Substitute-Classified	South Fork Union	Classified	\$270
80.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$268
81.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$250
82.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$216
83.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$200
84.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$200
85.	Papa Professional - Sp Ed	South Fork Union	Classified	\$163
86.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$112
87.	Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$108
88.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$100
89.	Certificated - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Certificated	\$100
90.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$96
91.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$86
92.	Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$70
93.	Lifeguard (Kvap)	South Fork Union	Summer	\$33
94.	Classified - Non Mgmt	South Fork Union	Classified	\$29
95.	Board Member	South Fork Union	Board Member	\$0

96.	Board Member	South Fork Union	Board Member	\$0
97.	Board Member	South Fork Union	Board Member	\$0
98.	Board Member	South Fork Union	Board Member	\$0
99.	Board Member	South Fork Union	Board Member	\$0